
Fall '19 and Spring '20 MSTP Seminar Schedule 
 2nd and 4th Mondays, all meetings at 4:00 pm                                      Revised 1/17/20
Date Seminar Location
Monday, August 26 CANCELLED 628H CSB

Monday, September 9
Rob Cameron and DeAnna Baker Frost, MD, PhD
Translational Medicine
Scleroderma

628H CSB

Monday, September 23
Sharlene Wedin, PsyD
Associate Professor, Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences
Managing Stress and Axiety

302 BSB

Monday, October 14

Joe Guy and Raymond DuBois, MD, PhD
Translational Medicine
Inflammation and Inflammatory Mediators as Potential 
Targets for Cancer Prevention or Interception

628H CSB

Monday, October 28

Donald Menick, PhD
Professor, Medicine
The Emerging Role of Epigenetic Regulation in Heart 
Disease

302 BSB

Monday, November 11

Timothy M. Shepherd, MD, PhD
Assistant Professor, Radiology
New York University Langone Health
MRI for in vivo characterization of brainstem and 
subcortical pathways

628H CSB

Monday, December 9 David Hartmann
Research Nexus Presentation

202 BSB

Monday, January 13
Rob Cameron & Joe Guy
Research Nexus Presentations

125 Gazes

Monday, January 27

Leonardo Bonilha MD, PhD
Smart State Endowed Chair for Neuroimaging
Admiral Pihl Associate Professor of Neurology and 
Neuroscience 
Director of the MUSC Comprehensive Epilepsy Center
Director of the MUSC Language and Aphasia Clinic
Department of Neurology 
Treatment outcomes in focal epilepsy

DD110

Monday, February 10
David Hartmann and Dr Revuelta
Translational Medicine Seminar DD110

Monday, February 24
Jessica E. Thaxton, PhD
Assistant Professor, Othopaedics and Physical Medicine DD110

Monday, March 9
John P. O'Bryan, PhD.
Professor, Cell and Molecular Pharmacology & 
Experimental Therapeutics

DD110

Monday, March 23 SENIOR PANEL
125 Gazes

Monday, April 13 Christopher Heery, MD
Chief Medical Officer, Precision BioSciences, Inc. 125 Gazes

Monday, April 27
TBA 125 Gazes
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